
2017 Eastern Iowa Senior Challenge Pickleball Tournament
Washington High School, Cedar Rapids, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Julie Edmonds Bettendorf IA F 54 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 christine fricke davenport IA F 54 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Phillip Freeman cedar rapids IA M 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Marcie Fosdick DeWitt IA F 51 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Butch Fosdick DeWitt IA M 57 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Lori Holst Dewitt IA F 53 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Lap Ho Cedar Rapids IA M 51 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jennifer Eslick Cedar Falls IA F 60 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Steve Jensen Cedar Falls IA M 50 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 James Mote Milan IL M 55 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Shelly Seifert DeWitt IA F 54 6

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 61 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Ted Crissman Robins IA M 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Brad Flack east moline IL M 63 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Julie Miller Bettendorf IA F 57 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Thomas Cedar Rapids IA M 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Kris Thomas Cedar Rapids IA F 61 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Marla Hilbert Bettendorf IA F 63 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Lance Yedersberger Fairfield IA M 62 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Rich Brent Ankeny IA M 65 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 63 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Melody Strom North Liberty IA F 63 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Jerry Strom North Liberty IA M 64 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Von Roden Cedar Rapids IA M 66 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Terry Von Roden Cedar Rapids IA F 64 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Reggie Schmitt Waterloo IA M 67 7
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Suzan Schmitt Waterloo IA M 63 7
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Janice Bittner Janesville ID F 64 8
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 KIM ZESCH GILMAN IA M 65 8

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mary Foraker Coralville IA F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 David Langrock 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Jean Martin 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 jeri lyles New London IA F 65 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 wayne lyles New London IA M 67 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Cheryl Andersen Omaha NE F 71 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 DeWayne Hindman Cedar Rapids IA M 66 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dennis Waldron Cedar Rapids IA M 70 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Becky Picard Cedar Rapids IA F 69 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 delbert stephens burlington IA M 67 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Patricia Allen New London IA F 68 6

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Male David Larry White Moline IL M 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Female Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Female Terri Schmitz Gilbertville IA F 78 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Lee Scheppmann Fairfield IA M 71 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Male Paul Dupont Dubuque IA M 76 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Female Barbara Shinbori Davenport IA F 73 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 80-84 Female MARY M WEBER Gilbertville IA F 81 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Male Tom Brennom Marion IA M 72 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Female Charlene Drewry Elkhorn NE F 71 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Male Somchai Shinatrakool Cedar Rapids IA M 71 5

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Female Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 78 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 75-79 Male Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 77 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Janette Harrington Bettendorf IA F 61 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Julie Edmonds Bettendorf IA F 54 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female christine fricke davenport IA F 54 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Julie Miller Bettendorf IA F 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Jackie Peters Cedar Rapids IA F 57 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Lori Holst Dewitt IA F 53 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Marcie Fosdick DeWitt IA F 51 4
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Shelly Seifert DeWitt IA F 54 4

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Lap Ho Cedar Rapids IA M 51 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Phillip Freeman cedar rapids IA M 63 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Butch Fosdick DeWitt IA M 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Doug Michel 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Ted Crissman Robins IA M 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 59 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Dean Kaufman Colo IA M 60 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Michael Untrauer Coralville IA M 59 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Jeff Allgood Burlington IA M 57 4
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Ron Stakland Fairfield IA M 64 4
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Brad Flack east moline IL M 63 5
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male James Mote Milan IL M 55 5

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Janice Bittner Janesville ID F 64 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Jennifer Eslick Cedar Falls IA F 60 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Kris Thomas Cedar Rapids IA F 61 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Barbara Shinbori Davenport IA F 73 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Donna Wolmutt  Cedar Rapids IA F 79 4
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Melody Strom North Liberty IA F 63 4
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Paula Welter Holy Cross IA F 64 5
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Susan Kettering Dubuque IA F 66 5

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Bob Thomas Cedar Rapids IA M 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Warren Lock Tiffin IA M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Lee Scheppmann Fairfield IA M 71 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Lance Yedersberger Fairfield IA M 62 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Rex Daubenberger IOWA CITY IA M 74 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Jerry Strom North Liberty IA M 64 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Len Shaw North Liberty IA M 66 4
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Steve Sigwarth Cedar Rapids IA M 63 4
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Bob Von Roden Cedar Rapids IA M 66 5
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Duane Beer Cedar Rapids IA M 63 5

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Judith Petersen Bettendorf IA F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Jean Martin 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Becky Picard Cedar Rapids IA F 69 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female linda wilson Cedar Rapids IA F 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Patricia Allen New London IA F 68 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female jeri lyles New London IA F 65 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Mike Berkey LeGrand IA M 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Jerry Armstrong West Des Moines IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male John Wilson Urbandale IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Rich Brent Ankeny IA M 65 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male delbert stephens burlington IA M 67 4
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male wayne lyles New London IA M 67 4
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male KIM ZESCH GILMAN IA M 65 5
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Ed Baily GILMAN IA M 67 5
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Reggie Schmitt Waterloo IA M 67 6
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 65 6
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male DeWayne Hindman Cedar Rapids IA M 66 7
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Somchai Shinatrakool Cedar Rapids IA M 71 7

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Charlene Drewry Elkhorn NE F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Cheryl Andersen Omaha NE F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Cathy Gaines Davenport IA F 72 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Sarah Smith Dubuque IA F 78 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male David Larry White Moline IL M 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male David Langrock 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Gene Wehr Cedar Rapids IA M 73 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Tom Brennom Marion IA M 72 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Female MARY M WEBER Gilbertville IA F 81 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Female Terri Schmitz Gilbertville IA F 78 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Male Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 77 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 75-79 Male Paul Dupont Dubuque IA M 76 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Steve Jensen Cedar Falls IA M 50 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Male Lap Ho Cedar Rapids IA M 51 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 59 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Female Kris Thomas Cedar Rapids IA F 61 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Warren Lock Tiffin IA M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Bob Thomas Cedar Rapids IA M 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Duane Beer Cedar Rapids IA M 63 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Singles 60-64 Male Lance Yedersberger Fairfield IA M 62 4

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Lyle Theisen Anamosa IA M 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Craig Rhodes Marshalltown IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Bob Von Roden Cedar Rapids IA M 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male DeWayne Hindman Cedar Rapids IA M 66 4

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Tom Brennom Marion IA M 72 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Lee Scheppmann Fairfield IA M 71 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Gene Wehr Cedar Rapids IA M 73 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male James Lemberger Wever IA M 71 4
Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Somchai Shinatrakool Cedar Rapids IA M 71 5
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Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Female Terri Schmitz Gilbertville IA F 78 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 75-79 Male Roger Smith Dubuque IA M 77 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 80-84 Female MARY M WEBER Gilbertville IA F 81 1 Gold
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